
LOT 20 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE
PHASE 1 (3RD PLAT) AKA LOT 28
RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE PHASE 1.

GSGC LEASING LLC
1400 WEST 22ND ST
KEARNEY, NE 68845

04-4S-16-02439-120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.030 1.10/

04/24/2023 MLU

10/06/2023 JB 0.27 26,400 0 0 26,400

STANDARD
2

256,174
2,193
26,400

284,767
0

284,767
0

284,767
284,767

0

287,781

1365/2651 7/31/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MY JEWEL HOME OF FLOR

GSGC LEASING LLC

1198/0507 7/21/2010 WD U I 30 215,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RON CHAMBERS LLC

MY JEWEL HOME OF FL
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115 SW GRAND MAGNOLIA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,859 131.5902 162.12 301,381 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1516

BAS 1,516 100 1,516 208,908

FGR 500 55 275 37,896

FOP 228 30 68 9,370

2,244 1,859 256,174

BAS= W62 FGR= W10 S28 E20 N22 W10 N6$ S6 E10 S22 FOP= S6 E38
N6 W38$ E52 N28 $.
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38

6
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 886.00 UT 2.48 2.48 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,193

2,193

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400


